Position

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Assistant Professor

Contract Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication
School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

Total Wages

$121,635

$120,874

$115,590

$114,412

$111,297

$109,864

$108,176

$103,836

$103,759

$103,670

$103,542

$101,819

$101,689

$101,278

$101,110

$101,106

$99,521

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,710

$359

$8,029

$16,500

$781

$16,500

$8,640

$14,810

$16,500

$8,029

$8,029

$9,485

$16,500

$8,533

$960

$16,500

$7,184



Contract Professor

Contract Professor

Contract Theater Operations
Technician

Contract Professor

Contract Assistant Professor

Contract Assistant Professor

Contract Assistant Professor

Contract Performing Arts
Coordinator

Contract Assistant Professor

Contract Administrative
Secretary I

Contract Instructional Lab
Technician-Telemedia

Contract Instructional Lab
Technician-Fine Arts

Contract Clerical Assistant Il

Contract Instructional Lab
Technician-Fine Arts

Contract Instructional Lab
Technician-Fine Arts
Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Contract Clerical Assistant Il

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication
School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

$96,143

$95,500

$92,021

$84,695

$84,279

$83,598

$81,908

$78,829

$76,027

$69,811

$48,116

$47,259

$39,729

$31,848

$28,481

$28,348

$27,423

$26,649

$16,132

$16,500

$6,755

$16,110

$16,500

$13,325

$8,029

$16,074

$15,915

$636

$11,768

$4,877

$14,607

$5,090

$359

$0

$0

$5,247



Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

School of Arts &
Communication

$18,855

$17,670

$16,124

$0

$0

$0



