Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$121,635	\$11,710
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$120,874	\$359
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$115,590	\$8,029
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$114,412	\$16,500
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$111,297	\$781
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$109,864	\$16,500
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$108,176	\$8,640
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$103,836	\$14,810
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$103,759	\$16,500
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$103,670	\$8,029
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$103,542	\$8,029
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$101,819	\$9,485
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$101,689	\$16,500
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$101,278	\$8,533
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$101,110	\$960
Contract Assistant Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$101,106	\$16,500
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$99,521	\$7,184

Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$96,143	\$16,132
Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$95,500	\$16,500
Contract Theater Operations Technician	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$92,021	\$6,755
Contract Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$84,695	\$16,110
Contract Assistant Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$84,279	\$16,500
Contract Assistant Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$83,598	\$13,325
Contract Assistant Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$81,908	\$8,029
Contract Performing Arts Coordinator	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$78,829	\$16,074
Contract Assistant Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$76,027	\$15,915
Contract Administrative Secretary II	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$69,811	\$636
Contract Instructional Lab Technician-Telemedia	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$48,116	\$11,768
Contract Instructional Lab Technician-Fine Arts	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$47,259	\$4,877
Contract Clerical Assistant II	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$39,729	\$14,607
Contract Instructional Lab Technician-Fine Arts	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$31,848	\$5,090
Contract Instructional Lab Technician-Fine Arts	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$28,481	\$359
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$28,348	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$27,423	\$0
Contract Clerical Assistant II	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$26,649	\$5,247

Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$18,855	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$17,670	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Southwestern Community College District	School of Arts & Communication	\$16,124	\$0